29
D
-S
ub
m
in
ia
tu

 Cable Plug Socket A B
 Cable Plug Socket A B
Bestellbezeichnung / Order information
 Kabel Stift Buchse A B
 Kabel Stift Buchse A B
50 Ohm 178 B/U, 196 A/U, 404 U Coax-PZ-1-50/x (DM53740-5000) Coax-SZ-1-50/x (DM53742-5000) 23.0 11.2
50 Ohm 178 B/U, 196 A/U, 404 U Coax-PZX-1-50/x (DM53740) Coax-SZX-1-50/x (DM53742) 23.0 11.2
50 Ohm 174 U, 188 A/U, 316 U Coax-PZ-2-50/x (DM53740-5001) Coax-SZ-2-50/x (DM53742-5001) 23.0 11.2
50 Ohm 174 U, 188 A/U, 316 U Coax-PZX-2-50/x (DM53740-1) Coax-SZX-2-50/x (DM53742-1) 23.0 11.2
Löt - /Lötversion Solder - /Solder-version
Anstelle des x der Artikelbezeichnung die gewünschte
Codenummer (Oberfläche) einfügen.
To request code no. (surface plating), replace the x of the
part no.
50 Ohm 180 B/U Coax-PZ-3-50/x (DM53740-5002) Coax-SZ-3-50/x (DM53742-5002) 23.0 11.2
50 Ohm 180 B/U Coax-PZX-3-50/x (DM53740-3) Coax-SZX-3-50/x (DM53742-3) 23.0 11.2
50 Ohm 58 C/U, 141 A/U Coax-PZ-4-50/x (DM53740-5005) Coax-SZ-4-50/x (DM53742-5004) 26.8 14.8
50 Ohm 58 C/U, 141 A/U Coax-PZX-4-50/x (DM53740-5) Coax-SZX-4-50/x (DM53742-5) 26.8 14.8
50 Ohm 316 U doppelt geschirmt/double braided Coax-PZ-5-50/x (DM53740-5008) Coax-SZ-5-50/x (DM53742-5006) 24.0 12.2
75 Ohm 179 B/U, 187 A/U (B=11.2) Coax-PZ-2-75/x  Coax-SZ-2-75/x  23.0 11.2
75 Ohm 179 B/U, 187 A/U (B=11.2) Coax-PZX-2-75/x Coax-SZX-2-75/x 23.0 11.2
75 Ohm 179 B/U, 187 A/U (B=7.3) Coax-PZ-1-75/x (DM53740-5001) Coax-SZ-1-75/x (DM53742-5001) 19.05 7.3
75 Ohm 179 B/U, 187 A/U (B=7.3) Coax-PZX-1-75/x (DM53740-1) Coax-SZX-1-75/x (DM53742-1) 19.05 7.3

 Cable Plug Socket A B C
 Cable Plug Socket A B C
Bestellbezeichnung / Order information
 Kabel Stift Buchse A B C
 Kabel Stift Buchse A B C
50 Ohm RG-178-B/U + RG-196-A/U Coax-PZC-1-50/x (DM53741-5000) Coax-SZC-1-50/x (DM53743-5000) 18.5 08.2 19.8
50 Ohm RG-178-B/U + RG-196-A/U Coax-PZCX-1-50/x (DM53741) Coax-SZCX-1-50/x (DM53743) 18.5 08.2 19.8
50 Ohm RG-188-A/U + RG-316/U Coax-PZC-2-50/x (DM53741-5001) Coax-SZC-2-50/x (DM53743-5001) 18.5 08.2 19.8
50 Ohm RG-188-A/U + RG-316/U Coax-PZCX-2-50/x (DM53741-1) Coax-SZCX-2-50/x (DM53743-3) 18.5 08.2 19.8
Löt- /Lötversion 90° 90° Solder- /Solder-version
Anstelle des x der Artikelbezeichnung die gewünschte
Codenummer (Oberfläche) einfügen.
To request code no. (surface plating), replace the x of the
part no.
50 Ohm RG-195-A/U + RG-180-B/U Coax-PZC-3-50/x (DM53741-5003) Coax-SZC-3-50/x (DM53743-5003) 18.5 08.2 19.8
50 Ohm RG-195-A/U + RG-180-B/U Coax-PZCX-3-50/x (DM53741-3) Coax-SZCX-3-50/x (DM53743-5) 18.5 08.2 19.8
50 Ohm RG-58-C/U Coax-PZC-4-50/x (DM53741-5004) Coax-SZC-4-50/x (DM53743-5004) 18.5 08.2 19.8
50 Ohm RG-58-C/U Coax-PZCX-4-50/x (DM53741-4) Coax-SZCX-4-50/x (DM53743-6) 18.5 08.2 19.8
75 Ohm RG-179-B/U + RG-187-A/U Coax-PZC-1-75/x (DM53741-5001) Coax-SZC-1-75/x (DM53743-5001) 18.5 08.2 19.8
75 Ohm RG-179-B/U + RG-187-A/U Coax-PZCX-1-75/x (DM53741-1) Coax-SZCX-1-75/x (DM53743-3) 18.5 08.2 19.8
C
A
B